Santa Pod Racers Club

P O Box 12
Rushden
Northants NN10 0ZU
Tel: (0044) 01933 313625
E-mail: Ir.marshall@btconnect.com

Festival of Power 2023

RUNNING ORDER - Monday 1st May 2023

THESE ARE STARTLINE TIMES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND MAY VARY WITH TRACK OF WEATHER
CONDITIONS. THE RACE DIRECTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TIMES AND ORDER WITHOUT

FURTHER NOTIFICATION. YOUR CLASS WILL BE CALLED BY A PIT MARSHAL.

09.30 Junior Dragster E2 Pro Modified E2

09.40 Pro ET E2 Oklahoma Willy Jet Bus

09.50 Super Pro ET E2 Fire Force 5

10.00 Comp Bike E1 14.45 ET Bike E3

10.05 8.50 Bike E2 14:50 Junior Drag Bike E2

10.10 Sportsman ET E1 14.55 VW Pro E2

10.20 ET Bike E2 15:00 Sportsman ET E3

10.25 VW Sportsman E1 15.05 VW Sportsman E3

10.40 Super Gas E1 15.10 Funny Bike Semi Final

10.50 Nostalgia Super Stock E2 15.15 8.50 Bike Semi Final

11.00 Fuel Funny Car E1 15.20 Super Gas Semi Final
Oklahoma Willy Jet Bus 15.25 Comp Bike Semi Final
Fire Force 5 V’s Spiderman 15.30 Super Pro Semi Final
Track Prep 15.35 Super Street Bike Semi Final
Comp Eliminator E1 15.40 Nostalgia Super Stock Semi Final
Pro Modified E1 15.45 Fuel Funny Car
Top Fuel Bike E1 Fire Force 3 V’s Fire Storm
Top Fuel Dragster E1 Spiderman Jet Car
Nostalgia Funny Car E1 Track Prep

12.15 Funny Bike E1 Comp Eliminator Semi Final

12.20 Super Street Bike E1 Top Fuel Dragster

12.25 Junior Drag Bike E1 Nostalgia Funny Car

12.35 VW Pro E1 Pro Modified

12.45 Super Comp E1 Top Fuel Bike

12.50 Outlaw Flat 4 E1 16.45 Super Comp Semi Final

12.55 9.50 Bike E1 16.50 ET Bike Semi Final

13.00 Junior Dragster E3 16.55 9.50 Bike Semi Final

13.05 Super Pro ET E3 17.00 Junior Drag Bike Semi Final

13.10 Pro ET E3 17.05 Pro ET Semi Final

13.20 Sportsman ET E2 17.10 Junior Dragster Semi Final

13.25 VW Sportsman E2 17.15 VW Pro Semi Final

13.35 Super Gas E2 17.20 VW Sportsman Semi Final

13.40 Comp Bike E2 17.25 Sportsman ET Semi Final

13.45 8.50 Bike E3 17.30 Break to assemble finalists

13.50 Nostalgia Super Stock E3

14.00 Fire Storm V’s Fire Force 3 17.45 Sportsman Finals

14.05 Track Prep

14.15 Comp Eliminator E 2

DRAG RACING LTD (TRADING AS SPRC)

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NO: 3339163 REGISTERED OFFICE: QUEENS HOUSE, QUEENS ROAD, COVENTRY, WARKS. CV1 3DR




